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ČAČAK - PRIJEPOLJE
Datum / Date: 11.9.2021.

Dužina / Distance:

Prosečna brzina  / Average: km/h

km

Pojedinačni plasman u etapi / Stage classification 

Trka / Race:  Tour de Serbie 2021

3

27 ' 0 '' Rampa / Time limit:
Organizator / Organiser:  Trka kroz Srbiju / Tour de Serbie

UCI IDPlas. St.br. Prezime                 Ime Ekipa Razlika

UCI IDRange Bib Last name             First name Team Gap

Bonus

Bonus

Vreme

Time

144 10013386283 GOUBERT Jean1 SNM 3 h 45 ' 04 '' -13 ''FRA  Sprinter Nice Metropole

113 10002670110 SOBAL Yauhen2 MCC 3 h 45 ' 34 '' -11 ''BLR 00 ' 30 '' MINSK CYCLING CLUB

141 10013733968 DELACROIX Tristan3 SNM 3 h 45 ' 34 '' -10 ''FRA  ' ' Sprinter Nice Metropole

42 10002724367 CLARKE Jonathan4 WGC 3 h 45 ' 34 '' AUS  ' ' Wildlife Generation Pro 

151 10010969468 FINKŠT Tilen5 LGS 3 h 45 ' 34 '' -2 ''SLO  ' ' Ljubljana Gusto Santic

62 10016241521 TAILLANDIER Axel6 TFD 3 h 45 ' 34 '' FRA  ' ' u Team France Defense

35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam7 MSP 3 h 45 ' 34 '' -1 ''POL  ' ' HRE Mazowsze Serce 

51 10014992241 PRIMOŽIČ Jaka8 KKK 3 h 45 ' 34 '' SLO  ' ' KK Kranj

41 10005497052 TVETCOV Serghei9 WGC 3 h 45 ' 34 '' ROU  ' ' Wildlife Generation Pro 

145 10016136740 BONNEFOIX Edouard10 SNM 3 h 45 ' 34 '' FRA  ' ' Sprinter Nice Metropole

164 10007974087 PAVLIČ Marko11 MJP 3 h 45 ' 34 '' SLO  ' ' MebloJOGI Pro-concret

175 10060749767 ŽUMER Matic12 BLE 3 h 45 ' 34 '' SLO  ' ' KK BLED

45 10012493479 HOEHN Alex13 WGC 3 h 45 ' 34 '' USA  ' ' Wildlife Generation Pro 

156 10050880019 JURISEVIČ Carlo14 LGS 3 h 45 ' 41 '' CRO 00 ' 37 '' u Ljubljana Gusto Santic

152 10072873252 HOPKINS Dylan15 LGS 3 h 45 ' 41 '' AUS  ' ' u Ljubljana Gusto Santic

43 10015547666 MCGEOUGH Cormac16 WGC 3 h 49 ' 45 '' IRL 04 ' 41 '' Wildlife Generation Pro 

81 10006033279 KARIĆ Vedad17 BIH 3 h 49 ' 45 '' BIH  ' ' BIH National Team

52 10017615685 ZIHERL Luka18 KKK 3 h 49 ' 48 '' SLO 04 ' 44 '' u KK Kranj

91 10015712465 SCHOTTE Louwrence19 ART 3 h 49 ' 48 '' BEL  ' ' Asfra Racing Team

154 10017651051 PEČNIK Teo20 LGS 3 h 49 ' 48 '' SLO  ' ' u Ljubljana Gusto Santic

22 10007446651 IVANOV Borislav21 BUL 3 h 49 ' 48 '' BUL  ' ' Bulgaria National Team

92 10015855541 DUBOIS Foeke22 ART 3 h 49 ' 48 '' BEL  ' ' Asfra Racing Team

183 10063545892 BIEN Max23 CCN 3 h 49 ' 51 '' USA 04 ' 47 '' u CCN METALAC

193 10009321882 GRIGORYAN Stepan24 SKT 3 h 49 ' 54 '' SRB 04 ' 50 '' Sidi Ali Kinetik Pro Cycli

172 10077657978 VRHOVNIK Luka25 BLE 3 h 50 ' 01 '' SLO 04 ' 57 '' KK BLED

56 10091545752 ŠARC Leon26 KKK 3 h 50 ' 09 '' SLO 05 ' 05 '' KK Kranj

191 10049512622 EL KOURAJI Mohcine27 SKT 3 h 57 ' 06 '' MAR 12 ' 02 '' Sidi Ali Kinetik Pro Cycli

16 10063808095 BULUT Samet28 TUR 3 h 57 ' 06 '' TUR  ' ' u Turkey National Team

115 10015979419 MARCHUK Dzianis29 MCC 3 h 57 ' 06 '' BLR  ' ' u MINSK CYCLING CLUB

12 10053290871 DOĞAN Halil30 TUR 3 h 57 ' 06 '' TUR  ' ' u Turkey National Team

73 10023874108 CROSS Eugene31 VSI 3 h 58 ' 30 '' GBR 13 ' 26 '' Velo Schils - Interbike R

11 10009822242 TIRYAKI Oğuzhan32 TUR 4 h 00 ' 26 '' TUR 15 ' 22 '' Turkey National Team

203 10049851213 ĆATOVIĆ Nermin33 MNS 4 h 00 ' 26 '' SRB  ' ' Team Mlade Nade Srbij

64 10015123900 GUEYDON Julien34 TFD 4 h 00 ' 26 '' FRA  ' ' Team France Defense

134 10084665119 NAGY Bendegúz35 MKB 4 h 00 ' 26 '' HUN  ' ' u MKB Cycling Team

14 10014955057 ABAY Burak36 TUR 4 h 00 ' 26 '' TUR  ' ' Turkey National Team

132 10057908475 HRENKÓ Norbert37 MKB 4 h 00 ' 26 '' HUN  ' ' u MKB Cycling Team

116 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir38 MCC 4 h 00 ' 26 '' BLR  ' ' MINSK CYCLING CLUB

165 10028426640 LOJEN Matija39 MJP 4 h 00 ' 26 '' CRO  ' ' u MebloJOGI Pro-concret

84 10096238835 MAKSIMOVIĆ Sergej40 BIH 4 h 00 ' 26 '' BIH  ' ' u BIH National Team

133 10011000790 OROSZ Gergő41 MKB 4 h 00 ' 26 '' HUN  ' ' u MKB Cycling Team

96 10058340935 MAKA Omer42 ART 4 h 00 ' 26 '' ISL  ' ' u Asfra Racing Team

153 10017564559 HRIBAR Jernej43 LGS 4 h 00 ' 26 '' SLO  ' ' u Ljubljana Gusto Santic

94 10007290946 STANKOVIC Marko44 ART 4 h 00 ' 26 '' SRB  ' ' Asfra Racing Team

34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz45 MSP 4 h 00 ' 26 '' -1 ''POL  ' ' HRE Mazowsze Serce 

6 10049809076 DJURIĆ Djordje46 SRB 4 h 00 ' 26 '' SRB  ' ' u Serbia National Team

33 10009883068 BUDZIŃSKI Tomasz47 MSP 4 h 00 ' 26 '' POL  ' ' HRE Mazowsze Serce 

44 10010677862 ROSS Kent48 WGC 4 h 00 ' 26 '' USA  ' ' Wildlife Generation Pro 

21 10010590461 ANDREEV Yordan49 BUL 4 h 00 ' 26 '' BUL  ' ' Bulgaria National Team

155 10017563448 AVBELJ Blaž50 LGS 4 h 00 ' 26 '' SLO  ' ' u Ljubljana Gusto Santic

1 10007298727 DANILOVIĆ Marko51 SRB 4 h 00 ' 26 '' SRB  ' ' Serbia National Team

31 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan52 MSP 4 h 00 ' 26 '' POL  ' ' HRE Mazowsze Serce 

65 10015342956 AMADORI Julien53 TFD 4 h 00 ' 26 '' FRA  ' ' Team France Defense

32 10010957445 BANASZEK Norbert54 MSP 4 h 06 ' 02 '' POL 20 ' 58 '' HRE Mazowsze Serce 



UCI IDPlas. St.br. Prezime                 Ime Ekipa Razlika

UCI IDRange Bib Last name             First name Team Gap

Bonus

Bonus

Vreme

Time

66 10015725094 COLLUCCINI Nicolas55 TFD 4 h 06 ' 43 '' FRA 21 ' 39 '' Team France Defense

54 10111519062 VOVK Jaka56 KKK 4 h 06 ' 43 '' SLO  ' ' u KK Kranj

83 10056388710 LUKIĆ Siniša57 BIH 4 h 09 ' 48 '' BIH 24 ' 44 '' u BIH National Team

25 10052878724 DYANKOV Nikolay58 BUL 4 h 09 ' 48 '' GRE  ' ' u Bulgaria National Team

55 10106763032 LOTRIČ Bine59 KKK 4 h 09 ' 48 '' SLO  ' ' u KK Kranj

122 10106575092 LUMPAROV Georgi60 HEM 4 h 09 ' 48 '' BUL  ' ' Hemus - 1896

181 10101670936 TOMIĆ Marko61 CCN 4 h 09 ' 48 '' SRB  ' ' CCN METALAC

102 10071522730 GREEN Siméon62 CMI 4 h 09 ' 48 '' GBR  ' ' EuroCyclingTrips - CMI 

82 10054512364 SELIMOVIĆ Husein63 BIH 4 h 09 ' 48 '' BIH  ' ' u BIH National Team

2 10012124475 KLISURIĆ Steva64 SRB 4 h 09 ' 48 '' SRB  ' ' Serbia National Team

5 10049806551 DIVNIĆ Jovan65 SRB 4 h 09 ' 48 '' SRB  ' ' u Serbia National Team

72 10023692636 HORROCKS Fabian66 VSI 4 h 09 ' 48 '' GBR  ' ' Velo Schils - Interbike R

201 10079716095 ZORAJA Uros67 MNS 4 h 09 ' 48 '' SRB  ' ' Team Mlade Nade Srbij

53 10008692190 REPŠE Uroš68 KKK 4 h 09 ' 48 '' SLO  ' ' KK Kranj

85 10079751057 SPAJIĆ Petar69 BIH 4 h 09 ' 48 '' BIH  ' ' u BIH National Team

103 10011780733 PEYROTON DARTET Thomas70 CMI 4 h 09 ' 48 '' FRA  ' ' EuroCyclingTrips - CMI 

106 10014384272 ZEGKLIS Nikolaos71 CMI 4 h 09 ' 48 '' GRE  ' ' EuroCyclingTrips - CMI 

24 10016134619 ANGELOV Lachezar72 BUL 4 h 09 ' 48 '' BUL  ' ' Bulgaria National Team

75 10023867539 THOMPSON Jack73 VSI 4 h 09 ' 48 '' GBR  ' ' Velo Schils - Interbike R

173 10050149687 DRAGAR Luka74 BLE 4 h 09 ' 48 '' SLO  ' ' u KK BLED

205 10010125669 KALABA Dusan75 MNS 4 h 09 ' 48 '' SRB  ' ' Team Mlade Nade Srbij

23 10052874175 VENKOV Ventsislav76 BUL 4 h 09 ' 48 '' BUL  ' ' u Bulgaria National Team

143 10070427842 HENNEQUIN Paul77 SNM 4 h 09 ' 48 '' FRA  ' ' u Sprinter Nice Metropole

142 10090174719 ROLANT Antony78 SNM 4 h 09 ' 48 '' FRA  ' ' u Sprinter Nice Metropole

93 10052106865 HILL Jordan79 ART 4 h 09 ' 48 '' GBR  ' ' Asfra Racing Team

76 10015568581 ROBERTS William80 VSI 4 h 09 ' 48 '' GBR  ' ' Velo Schils - Interbike R

36 10009726050 STANISZEWSKI Daniel81 MSP 4 h 09 ' 48 '' POL  ' ' HRE Mazowsze Serce 

114 10014587063 SHAUCHENKA Siarhei82 MCC 4 h 09 ' 48 '' BLR  ' ' MINSK CYCLING CLUB

112 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau83 MCC 4 h 09 ' 48 '' BLR  ' ' MINSK CYCLING CLUB

63 10007174344 LOUICHE Vincent84 TFD 4 h 09 ' 48 '' FRA  ' ' Team France Defense

4 10015330832 VESELINOVIĆ Dusan85 SRB 4 h 09 ' 48 '' SRB  ' ' u Serbia National Team

161 10006686718 JENKO Robert86 MJP 4 h 09 ' 48 '' SLO  ' ' MebloJOGI Pro-concret

3 10009436262 RAJOVIĆ Dusan87 SRB 4 h 09 ' 48 '' SRB  ' ' Serbia National Team

101 10011122244 BUIJK Jacob88 CMI 4 h 09 ' 48 '' NED  ' ' EuroCyclingTrips - CMI 

124 10002463982 KOEV Vladimir89 HEM 4 h 09 ' 57 '' BUL 24 ' 53 '' Hemus - 1896

15 10063515984 YIĞIT Tahir Buğra90 TUR 4 h 09 ' 57 '' TUR  ' ' u Turkey National Team

162 10017564458 ŠTAJNAR Mihael91 MJP 4 h 09 ' 57 '' SLO  ' ' u MebloJOGI Pro-concret

13 10008683100 ŞAMLI Ferit92 TUR 4 h 09 ' 57 '' TUR  ' ' Turkey National Team

61 10014727412 KERVADEC Stevan93 TFD 4 h 09 ' 57 '' FRA  ' ' Team France Defense

Na startu / Number of starters:

Rampa / Riders finishing out of time limits

Odustali / Rider abandoning the race:

Diskvalifikovani / D.Q.

0

100

7
0

GRANIGAN Noah WGC DNF46 USA10009353612 Wildlife Generation Pro 

SCHILS Dominic VSI DNF71 GBR10008639953 Velo Schils - Interbike R

KETTLEWELL Sam VSI DNF74 GBR10088680212 Velo Schils - Interbike R

BOWEN Ewart ART DNF95 NZL10021809523 Asfra Racing Teamu

SOULA Guillaume CMI DNF104 FRA10006659234 EuroCyclingTrips - CMI 

VERDIJCK Niels CMI DNF105 BEL10012177928 EuroCyclingTrips - CMI 

GOHÉR Mihály MKB DNF131 HUN10023592505 MKB Cycling Teamu



etapi  / Intermediate sprints in stageProlazni ciljevi u  3 3
Pl St. br. Prezime              Ime Kod

Pl No. Last Name          First name Code 

Bodovi

PointsUCI code

UCI kod Nac

Contry 

Ekipa

Team name

Ovčar Banja
141 TristanDELACROIX SNM 51 10013733968 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

151 TilenFINKŠT LGS 32 10010969468 SLO Ljubljana Gusto Santic

34 TobiaszPAWLAK MSP 23 10009350275 POL HRE Mazowsze Serce P

133 GergőOROSZ MKB 14 10011000790 HUNu MKB Cycling Team

Kokin brod 3
113 YauhenSOBAL MCC 51 10002670110 BLR MINSK CYCLING CLUB

141 TristanDELACROIX SNM 32 10013733968 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

35 AdamSTACHOWIAK MSP 23 10006061369 POL HRE Mazowsze Serce P

42 JonathanCLARKE WGC 14 10002724367 AUS Wildlife Generation Pro C

Nova Varoš 3
144 JeanGOUBERT SNM 51 10013386283 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

113 YauhenSOBAL MCC 32 10002670110 BLR MINSK CYCLING CLUB

141 TristanDELACROIX SNM 23 10013733968 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

41 SergheiTVETCOV WGC 14 10005497052 ROU Wildlife Generation Pro C

Ekipni plasman 3 etape / Team odrer  stage 3
Plas. Ekipa Vreme

Rank Team Time

Razlika

Gap

Vozaci

Riders
Sprinter Nice Metropole 11 h 16 ' 12 '' 1 144, 141, 145,  

Wildlife Generation Pro Cycling 11 h 16 ' 42 '' 2 42, 41, 45, 00 ' 30 '' 

Ljubljana Gusto Santic 11 h 16 ' 56 '' 3 151, 156, 152, 00 ' 44 '' 

KK Kranj 11 h 25 ' 31 '' 4 51, 52, 56, 09 ' 19 '' 

Asfra Racing Team 11 h 40 ' 02 '' 5 91, 92, 96, 23 ' 50 '' 

MINSK CYCLING CLUB 11 h 43 ' 06 '' 6 113, 115, 116, 26 ' 54 '' 

KK BLED 11 h 45 ' 23 '' 7 175, 172, 173, 29 ' 11 '' 

Team France Defense 11 h 46 ' 26 '' 8 62, 64, 65, 30 ' 14 '' 

HRE Mazowsze Serce Polski 11 h 46 ' 26 '' 9 35, 34, 33,  ' ' 

Turkey National Team 11 h 54 ' 38 '' 10 16, 12, 11, 38 ' 26 '' 

MebloJOGI Pro-concrete 11 h 55 ' 48 '' 11 164, 165, 161, 39 ' 36 '' 

BIH National Team 11 h 59 ' 59 '' 12 81, 84, 83, 43 ' 47 '' 

Bulgaria National Team 12 h 00 ' 02 '' 13 22, 21, 25, 43 ' 50 '' 

MKB Cycling Team 12 h 01 ' 18 '' 14 134, 132, 133, 45 ' 06 '' 

Serbia National Team 12 h 10 ' 40 '' 15 6, 1, 2, 54 ' 28 '' 

Velo Schils - Interbike RT 12 h 18 ' 06 '' 16 73, 72, 75, 1 h 01 ' 54 '' 

Team Mlade Nade Srbije 12 h 20 ' 02 '' 17 203, 201, 205, 1 h 03 ' 50 '' 

EuroCyclingTrips - CMI Pro Cycling 12 h 29 ' 24 '' 18 102, 103, 106, 1 h 13 ' 12 '' 

etapi  / Hill climbs  sprints in stage Brdski ciljevi u 3 3
Pl. St. br. Prezime              Ime Kod

Pl Bib. Last Name          First name Code 

Bodovi

PointsUCI code

UCI kod Nac

Country 

Ekipa

Team name 

Katići

175 MaticŽUMER BLE 101 10060749767 SLO KK BLED

152 DylanHOPKINS LGS 82 10072873252 AUSu Ljubljana Gusto Santic

141 TristanDELACROIX SNM 63 10013733968 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

etapi  / Point clasifications in stageBodovni plasman u  3 3
Pl. St. br. Prezime              Ime Kod

Pl Bib. Last Name          First name Code 

Bodovi

PointsUCI code

UCI kod Nac

Country 

Ekipa

Team name 

144 JeanGOUBERT SNM 201 10013386283 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

113 YauhenSOBAL MCC 172 10002670110 BLR MINSK CYCLING CLUB

141 TristanDELACROIX SNM 153 10013733968 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

42 JonathanCLARKE WGC 134 10002724367 AUS Wildlife Generation Pro 

151 TilenFINKŠT LGS 115 10010969468 SLO Ljubljana Gusto Santic

62 AxelTAILLANDIER TFD 106 10016241521 FRA Team France Defense

35 AdamSTACHOWIAK MSP 97 10006061369 POL HRE Mazowsze Serce P

51 JakaPRIMOŽIČ KKK 88 10014992241 SLO KK Kranj

41 SergheiTVETCOV WGC 79 10005497052 ROU Wildlife Generation Pro 

145 EdouardBONNEFOIX SNM 610 10016136740 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

164 MarkoPAVLIČ MJP 511 10007974087 SLO MebloJOGI Pro-concrete

175 MaticŽUMER BLE 412 10060749767 SLO KK BLED

45 AlexHOEHN WGC 313 10012493479 USA Wildlife Generation Pro 

156 CarloJURISEVIČ LGS 214 10050880019 CRO Ljubljana Gusto Santic

152 DylanHOPKINS LGS 115 10072873252 AUS Ljubljana Gusto Santic



62 AxelTAILLANDIER TFD 44 10016241521 FRAu Team France Defense

113 YauhenSOBAL MCC 25 10002670110 BLR MINSK CYCLING CLUB

144 JeanGOUBERT SNM 16 10013386283 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

Močioci 3

51 JakaPRIMOŽIČ KKK 51 10014992241 SLO KK Kranj

175 MaticŽUMER BLE 32 10060749767 SLO KK BLED

113 YauhenSOBAL MCC 23 10002670110 BLR MINSK CYCLING CLUB

41 SergheiTVETCOV WGC 14 10005497052 ROU Wildlife Generation Pro 

Jasenovo 3

144 JeanGOUBERT SNM 21 10013386283 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

141 TristanDELACROIX SNM 12 10013733968 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole



Generalni plasman nakon      etape / Individual general clasification after stage3 3

UCI IDPl St.br. Prezime                     Ime Kod Razlika

UCI IDPl Bib Last name                 First name Code Gap

Vreme

Time

Ekipa

Team name

144 10013386283 GOUBERT Jean1 SNM  10h 43' 15'' Sprinter Nice Metropol

113 10002670110 SOBAL Yauhen2 MCC 00' 26'' 10h 43' 41'' MINSK CYCLING CLU

141 10013733968 DELACROIX Tristan3 SNM 00' 29'' 10h 43' 44'' Sprinter Nice Metropol

151 10010969468 FINKŠT Tilen4 LGS 00' 35'' 10h 43' 50'' Ljubljana Gusto Santic

35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam5 MSP 00' 40'' 10h 43' 55'' HRE Mazowsze Serce 

42 10002724367 CLARKE Jonathan6 WGC 00' 43'' 10h 43' 58'' Wildlife Generation Pro

175 10060749767 ŽUMER Matic7 BLE  ' ' 10h 43' 58'' KK BLED

52 10017615685 ZIHERL Luka8 KKK 06' 14'' 10h 49' 29'' KK Kranju

43 10015547666 MCGEOUGH Cormac9 WGC 06' 19'' 10h 49' 34'' Wildlife Generation Pro

62 10016241521 TAILLANDIER Axel10 TFD 07' 38'' 10h 50' 53'' Team France Defenseu

45 10012493479 HOEHN Alex11 WGC 11' 04'' 10h 54' 19'' Wildlife Generation Pro

51 10014992241 PRIMOŽIČ Jaka12 KKK  ' ' 10h 54' 19'' KK Kranj

41 10005497052 TVETCOV Serghei13 WGC  ' ' 10h 54' 19'' Wildlife Generation Pro

145 10016136740 BONNEFOIX Edouard14 SNM  ' ' 10h 54' 19'' Sprinter Nice Metropol

152 10072873252 HOPKINS Dylan15 LGS 11' 11'' 10h 54' 26'' Ljubljana Gusto Santicu

156 10050880019 JURISEVIČ Carlo16 LGS 11' 33'' 10h 54' 48'' Ljubljana Gusto Santicu

164 10007974087 PAVLIČ Marko17 MJP 11' 40'' 10h 54' 55'' MebloJOGI Pro-concre

91 10015712465 SCHOTTE Louwrence18 ART 12' 27'' 10h 55' 42'' Asfra Racing Team

115 10015979419 MARCHUK Dzianis19 MCC 13' 01'' 10h 56' 16'' MINSK CYCLING CLUu

191 10049512622 EL KOURAJI Mohcine20 SKT 14' 38'' 10h 57' 53'' Sidi Ali Kinetik Pro Cyc

31 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan21 MSP 15' 22'' 10h 58' 37'' HRE Mazowsze Serce 

81 10006033279 KARIĆ Vedad22 BIH 15' 37'' 10h 58' 52'' BIH National Team

172 10077657978 VRHOVNIK Luka23 BLE  ' ' 10h 58' 52'' KK BLED

92 10015855541 DUBOIS Foeke24 ART 15' 40'' 10h 58' 55'' Asfra Racing Team

154 10017651051 PEČNIK Teo25 LGS  ' ' 10h 58' 55'' Ljubljana Gusto Santicu

22 10007446651 IVANOV Borislav26 BUL  ' ' 10h 58' 55'' Bulgaria National Tea

193 10009321882 GRIGORYAN Stepan27 SKT 15' 46'' 10h 59' 01'' Sidi Ali Kinetik Pro Cyc

56 10091545752 ŠARC Leon28 KKK 16' 07'' 10h 59' 22'' KK Kranj

183 10063545892 BIEN Max29 CCN 16' 24'' 10h 59' 39'' CCN METALACu

1 10007298727 DANILOVIĆ Marko30 SRB 16' 25'' 10h 59' 40'' Serbia National Team

12 10053290871 DOĞAN Halil31 TUR 22' 13'' 11h 05' 28'' Turkey National Teamu

32 10010957445 BANASZEK Norbert32 MSP 22' 29'' 11h 05' 44'' HRE Mazowsze Serce 

94 10007290946 STANKOVIC Marko33 ART 23' 05'' 11h 06' 20'' Asfra Racing Team

16 10063808095 BULUT Samet34 TUR 23' 32'' 11h 06' 47'' Turkey National Teamu

73 10023874108 CROSS Eugene35 VSI 24' 00'' 11h 07' 15'' Velo Schils - Interbike 

53 10008692190 REPŠE Uroš36 KKK 24' 55'' 11h 08' 10'' KK Kranj

21 10010590461 ANDREEV Yordan37 BUL 25' 38'' 11h 08' 53'' Bulgaria National Tea

116 10009713118 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir38 MCC 25' 56'' 11h 09' 11'' MINSK CYCLING CLU

44 10010677862 ROSS Kent39 WGC  ' ' 11h 09' 11'' Wildlife Generation Pro

33 10009883068 BUDZIŃSKI Tomasz40 MSP  ' ' 11h 09' 11'' HRE Mazowsze Serce 

161 10006686718 JENKO Robert41 MJP 26' 13'' 11h 09' 28'' MebloJOGI Pro-concre

34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz42 MSP 26' 17'' 11h 09' 32'' HRE Mazowsze Serce 

64 10015123900 GUEYDON Julien43 TFD 26' 18'' 11h 09' 33'' Team France Defense

84 10096238835 MAKSIMOVIĆ Sergej44 BIH  ' ' 11h 09' 33'' BIH National Teamu

14 10014955057 ABAY Burak45 TUR  ' ' 11h 09' 33'' Turkey National Team

134 10084665119 NAGY Bendegúz46 MKB 26' 28'' 11h 09' 43'' MKB Cycling Teamu

165 10028426640 LOJEN Matija47 MJP  ' ' 11h 09' 43'' MebloJOGI Pro-concreu

133 10011000790 OROSZ Gergő48 MKB 26' 46'' 11h 10' 01'' MKB Cycling Teamu

155 10017563448 AVBELJ Blaž49 LGS  ' ' 11h 10' 01'' Ljubljana Gusto Santicu

132 10057908475 HRENKÓ Norbert50 MKB  ' ' 11h 10' 01'' MKB Cycling Teamu

153 10017564559 HRIBAR Jernej51 LGS  ' ' 11h 10' 01'' Ljubljana Gusto Santicu

11 10009822242 TIRYAKI Oğuzhan52 TUR 26' 59'' 11h 10' 14'' Turkey National Team

6 10049809076 DJURIĆ Djordje53 SRB  ' ' 11h 10' 14'' Serbia National Teamu

96 10058340935 MAKA Omer54 ART  ' ' 11h 10' 14'' Asfra Racing Teamu

65 10015342956 AMADORI Julien55 TFD 27' 43'' 11h 10' 58'' Team France Defense

203 10049851213 ĆATOVIĆ Nermin56 MNS 28' 18'' 11h 11' 33'' Team Mlade Nade Srbi

66 10015725094 COLLUCCINI Nicolas57 TFD 32' 35'' 11h 15' 50'' Team France Defense

76 10015568581 ROBERTS William58 VSI 32' 57'' 11h 16' 12'' Velo Schils - Interbike 

54 10111519062 VOVK Jaka59 KKK 33' 03'' 11h 16' 18'' KK Kranju

5 10049806551 DIVNIĆ Jovan60 SRB 34' 42'' 11h 17' 57'' Serbia National Teamu

36 10009726050 STANISZEWSKI Daniel61 MSP 35' 18'' 11h 18' 33'' HRE Mazowsze Serce 



114 10014587063 SHAUCHENKA Siarhei62 MCC  ' ' 11h 18' 33'' MINSK CYCLING CLU

205 10010125669 KALABA Dusan63 MNS 35' 26'' 11h 18' 41'' Team Mlade Nade Srbi

63 10007174344 LOUICHE Vincent64 TFD 35' 40'' 11h 18' 55'' Team France Defense

143 10070427842 HENNEQUIN Paul65 SNM  ' ' 11h 18' 55'' Sprinter Nice Metropolu

142 10090174719 ROLANT Antony66 SNM  ' ' 11h 18' 55'' Sprinter Nice Metropolu

106 10014384272 ZEGKLIS Nikolaos67 CMI  ' ' 11h 18' 55'' EuroCyclingTrips - CMI

102 10071522730 GREEN Siméon68 CMI  ' ' 11h 18' 55'' EuroCyclingTrips - CMI

112 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau69 MCC  ' ' 11h 18' 55'' MINSK CYCLING CLU

3 10009436262 RAJOVIĆ Dusan70 SRB 35' 54'' 11h 19' 09'' Serbia National Team

101 10011122244 BUIJK Jacob71 CMI  ' ' 11h 19' 09'' EuroCyclingTrips - CMI

122 10106575092 LUMPAROV Georgi72 HEM 36' 08'' 11h 19' 23'' Hemus - 1896

93 10052106865 HILL Jordan73 ART  ' ' 11h 19' 23'' Asfra Racing Team

4 10015330832 VESELINOVIĆ Dusan74 SRB  ' ' 11h 19' 23'' Serbia National Teamu

2 10012124475 KLISURIĆ Steva75 SRB  ' ' 11h 19' 23'' Serbia National Team

24 10016134619 ANGELOV Lachezar76 BUL  ' ' 11h 19' 23'' Bulgaria National Tea

181 10101670936 TOMIĆ Marko77 CCN  ' ' 11h 19' 23'' CCN METALAC

103 10011780733 PEYROTON DARTE Thomas78 CMI  ' ' 11h 19' 23'' EuroCyclingTrips - CMI

25 10052878724 DYANKOV Nikolay79 BUL 36' 21'' 11h 19' 36'' Bulgaria National Teau

72 10023692636 HORROCKS Fabian80 VSI  ' ' 11h 19' 36'' Velo Schils - Interbike 

23 10052874175 VENKOV Ventsislav81 BUL  ' ' 11h 19' 36'' Bulgaria National Teau

75 10023867539 THOMPSON Jack82 VSI  ' ' 11h 19' 36'' Velo Schils - Interbike 

201 10079716095 ZORAJA Uros83 MNS  ' ' 11h 19' 36'' Team Mlade Nade Srbi

15 10063515984 YIĞIT Tahir Buğra84 TUR 36' 30'' 11h 19' 45'' Turkey National Teamu

82 10054512364 SELIMOVIĆ Husein85 BIH 36' 43'' 11h 19' 58'' BIH National Teamu

55 10106763032 LOTRIČ Bine86 KKK 36' 46'' 11h 20' 01'' KK Kranju

83 10056388710 LUKIĆ Siniša87 BIH  ' ' 11h 20' 01'' BIH National Teamu

61 10014727412 KERVADEC Stevan88 TFD 37' 05'' 11h 20' 20'' Team France Defense

124 10002463982 KOEV Vladimir89 HEM 37' 34'' 11h 20' 49'' Hemus - 1896

173 10050149687 DRAGAR Luka90 BLE 37' 40'' 11h 20' 55'' KK BLEDu

162 10017564458 ŠTAJNAR Mihael91 MJP 38' 08'' 11h 21' 23'' MebloJOGI Pro-concreu

13 10008683100 ŞAMLI Ferit92 TUR 39' 00'' 11h 22' 15'' Turkey National Team

85 10079751057 SPAJIĆ Petar93 BIH 39' 25'' 11h 22' 40'' BIH National Teamu



Generalni plasman U23 nakon      etape / Individual general clasification U23 after stage3 3

UCI IDPl St.br. Prezime                     Ime Kod Razlika

UCI IDPl Bib Last name                 First name Code Gap

Vreme

Time

Ekipa

Team name

52 10017615685 ZIHERL Luka1 KKK  10h 49' 29'' KK Kranju

62 10016241521 TAILLANDIER Axel2 TFD 01' 24'' 10h 50' 53'' Team France Defenseu

152 10072873252 HOPKINS Dylan3 LGS 04' 57'' 10h 54' 26'' Ljubljana Gusto Santicu

156 10050880019 JURISEVIČ Carlo4 LGS 05' 19'' 10h 54' 48'' Ljubljana Gusto Santicu

115 10015979419 MARCHUK Dzianis5 MCC 06' 47'' 10h 56' 16'' MINSK CYCLING CLUu

154 10017651051 PEČNIK Teo6 LGS 09' 26'' 10h 58' 55'' Ljubljana Gusto Santicu

183 10063545892 BIEN Max7 CCN 10' 10'' 10h 59' 39'' CCN METALACu

12 10053290871 DOĞAN Halil8 TUR 15' 59'' 11h 05' 28'' Turkey National Teamu

16 10063808095 BULUT Samet9 TUR 17' 18'' 11h 06' 47'' Turkey National Teamu

84 10096238835 MAKSIMOVIĆ Sergej10 BIH 20' 04'' 11h 09' 33'' BIH National Teamu

134 10084665119 NAGY Bendegúz11 MKB 20' 14'' 11h 09' 43'' MKB Cycling Teamu

165 10028426640 LOJEN Matija12 MJP  ' ' 11h 09' 43'' MebloJOGI Pro-concreu

133 10011000790 OROSZ Gergő13 MKB 20' 32'' 11h 10' 01'' MKB Cycling Teamu

155 10017563448 AVBELJ Blaž14 LGS  ' ' 11h 10' 01'' Ljubljana Gusto Santicu

132 10057908475 HRENKÓ Norbert15 MKB  ' ' 11h 10' 01'' MKB Cycling Teamu

153 10017564559 HRIBAR Jernej16 LGS  ' ' 11h 10' 01'' Ljubljana Gusto Santicu

6 10049809076 DJURIĆ Djordje17 SRB 20' 45'' 11h 10' 14'' Serbia National Teamu

96 10058340935 MAKA Omer18 ART  ' ' 11h 10' 14'' Asfra Racing Teamu

54 10111519062 VOVK Jaka19 KKK 26' 49'' 11h 16' 18'' KK Kranju

5 10049806551 DIVNIĆ Jovan20 SRB 28' 28'' 11h 17' 57'' Serbia National Teamu

143 10070427842 HENNEQUIN Paul21 SNM 29' 26'' 11h 18' 55'' Sprinter Nice Metropolu

142 10090174719 ROLANT Antony22 SNM  ' ' 11h 18' 55'' Sprinter Nice Metropolu

4 10015330832 VESELINOVIĆ Dusan23 SRB 29' 54'' 11h 19' 23'' Serbia National Teamu

25 10052878724 DYANKOV Nikolay24 BUL 30' 07'' 11h 19' 36'' Bulgaria National Teau

23 10052874175 VENKOV Ventsislav25 BUL  ' ' 11h 19' 36'' Bulgaria National Teau

15 10063515984 YIĞIT Tahir Buğra26 TUR 30' 16'' 11h 19' 45'' Turkey National Teamu

82 10054512364 SELIMOVIĆ Husein27 BIH 30' 29'' 11h 19' 58'' BIH National Teamu

55 10106763032 LOTRIČ Bine28 KKK 30' 32'' 11h 20' 01'' KK Kranju

83 10056388710 LUKIĆ Siniša29 BIH  ' ' 11h 20' 01'' BIH National Teamu

173 10050149687 DRAGAR Luka30 BLE 31' 26'' 11h 20' 55'' KK BLEDu

162 10017564458 ŠTAJNAR Mihael31 MJP 31' 54'' 11h 21' 23'' MebloJOGI Pro-concreu

85 10079751057 SPAJIĆ Petar32 BIH 33' 11'' 11h 22' 40'' BIH National Teamu



Generalni ekipni plasman posle    etape / General team odrer affter    stage 
Plas. Ekipa Vreme

Rank Team Time

33
Razlika

Gap

Sprinter Nice Metropole 32 h 21 ' 45 '' 1  

Wildlife Generation Pro Cycling 32 h 23 ' 40 '' 2 01 ' 55 '' 

KK Kranj 32 h 32 ' 22 '' 3 10 ' 37 '' 

Ljubljana Gusto Santic 32 h 33 ' 12 '' 4 11 ' 27 '' 

HRE Mazowsze Serce Polski 32 h 42 ' 56 '' 5 21 ' 11 '' 

MINSK CYCLING CLUB 32 h 49 ' 25 '' 6 27 ' 40 '' 

Asfra Racing Team 33 h 00 ' 57 '' 7 39 ' 12 '' 

KK BLED 33 h 03 ' 45 '' 8 42 ' 00 '' 

Team France Defense 33 h 09 ' 59 '' 9 48 ' 14 '' 

MebloJOGI Pro-concrete 33 h 14 ' 08 '' 10 52 ' 23 '' 

Turkey National Team 33 h 21 ' 19 '' 11 59 ' 34 '' 

Bulgaria National Team 33 h 27 ' 13 '' 12 1 h 05 ' 28 '' 

Serbia National Team 33 h 27 ' 40 '' 13 1 h 05 ' 55 '' 

BIH National Team 33 h 28 ' 23 '' 14 1 h 06 ' 38 '' 

MKB Cycling Team 33 h 29 ' 45 '' 15 1 h 08 ' 00 '' 

Velo Schils - Interbike RT 33 h 43 ' 03 '' 16 1 h 21 ' 18 '' 

Team Mlade Nade Srbije 33 h 49 ' 54 '' 17 1 h 28 ' 09 '' 

EuroCyclingTrips - CMI Pro Cycling 33 h 56 ' 59 '' 18 1 h 35 ' 14 '' 

 etape  /  Point clasificcation after stageBodovni plasman posle 3 3
Pl. St. br. Prezime              Ime Kod

Pl Bib. Last Name          First name Code 

Bodovi

PointsUCI code

UCI kod Nac

Country 

Ekipa

Team name 

141 TristanDELACROIX SNM 401 10013733968 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

144 JeanGOUBERT SNM 332 10013386283 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

151 TilenFINKŠT LGS 283 10010969468 SLO Ljubljana Gusto Santic

113 YauhenSOBAL MCC 264 10002670110 BLR MINSK CYCLING CLUB

42 JonathanCLARKE WGC 245 10002724367 AUS Wildlife Generation Pro 

31 AlanBANASZEK MSP 206 10010994932 POL HRE Mazowsze Serce P

5 JovanDIVNIĆ SRB 207 10049806551 SRB Serbia National Team

35 AdamSTACHOWIAK MSP 178 10006061369 POL HRE Mazowsze Serce P

115 DzianisMARCHUK MCC 179 10015979419 BLR MINSK CYCLING CLUB

205 DusanKALABA MNS 1710 10010125669 SRB Team Mlade Nade Srbij

12 HalilDOĞAN TUR 1511 10053290871 TUR Turkey National Team

21 YordanANDREEV BUL 1312 10010590461 BUL Bulgaria National Team

175 MaticŽUMER BLE 1113 10060749767 SLO KK BLED

62 AxelTAILLANDIER TFD 1014 10016241521 FRA Team France Defense

53 UrošREPŠE KKK 1015 10008692190 SLO KK Kranj

161 RobertJENKO MJP 1016 10006686718 SLO MebloJOGI Pro-concrete

143 PaulHENNEQUIN SNM 917 10070427842 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

51 JakaPRIMOŽIČ KKK 818 10014992241 SLO KK Kranj

41 SergheiTVETCOV WGC 719 10005497052 ROU Wildlife Generation Pro 

36 DanielSTANISZEWSKI MSP 720 10009726050 POL HRE Mazowsze Serce P

 etape  /  Intermediate sprints after stageProlazni ciljevi posle 3 3
Pl. St. br. Prezime              Ime Kod

Pl Bib. Last Name          First name Code 

Bodovi

PointsUCI code

UCI kod Nac

Country 

Ekipa

Team name 

113 YauhenSOBAL MCC 191 10002670110 BLR MINSK CYCLING CLUB

205 DusanKALABA MNS 152 10010125669 SRB Team Mlade Nade Srbije

141 TristanDELACROIX SNM 103 10013733968 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

5 JovanDIVNIĆ SRB 94 10049806551 SRBu Serbia National Team

144 JeanGOUBERT SNM 65 10013386283 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

31 AlanBANASZEK MSP 56 10010994932 POL HRE Mazowsze Serce P

35 AdamSTACHOWIAK MSP 57 10006061369 POL HRE Mazowsze Serce P

21 YordanANDREEV BUL 58 10010590461 BUL Bulgaria National Team

53 UrošREPŠE KKK 49 10008692190 SLO KK Kranj

12 HalilDOĞAN TUR 410 10053290871 TURu Turkey National Team

151 TilenFINKŠT LGS 311 10010969468 SLO Ljubljana Gusto Santic

32 NorbertBANASZEK MSP 312 10010957445 POL HRE Mazowsze Serce P

161 RobertJENKO MJP 313 10006686718 SLO MebloJOGI Pro-concrete

52 LukaZIHERL KKK 214 10017615685 SLOu KK Kranj

34 TobiaszPAWLAK MSP 215 10009350275 POL HRE Mazowsze Serce P

42 JonathanCLARKE WGC 116 10002724367 AUS Wildlife Generation Pro C

43 CormacMCGEOUGH WGC 117 10015547666 IRL Wildlife Generation Pro C

41 SergheiTVETCOV WGC 118 10005497052 ROU Wildlife Generation Pro C

133 GergőOROSZ MKB 119 10011000790 HUNu MKB Cycling Team



Jerseys owner - Vlasnici majca
Majce St. br. Prezime                 Ime

Jersey Bib Last name         First name
144Yellow GOUBERT Jean

113Red SOBAL Yauhen

141Green DELACROIX Tristan

175Blue ŽUMER Matic

52White ZIHERL Luka

1Tricolor DANILOVIĆ Marko

Redosled vozila u sledecoj  etapi / Team car order for next stage
Plas. Ekipa

Place Team 

Plas. Ekipa

Place Team 

1 Sprinter Nice Metropole 2 MINSK CYCLING CLUB

3 Ljubljana Gusto Santic 4 HRE Mazowsze Serce Polsk

5 Wildlife Generation Pro Cycling 6 KK BLED

7 KK Kranj 8 Team France Defense

9 MebloJOGI Pro-concrete 10 Asfra Racing Team

11 Sidi Ali Kinetik Pro Cycling Team 12 BIH National Team

13 Bulgaria National Team 14 CCN METALAC

15 Serbia National Team 16 Turkey National Team

17 Velo Schils - Interbike RT 18 MKB Cycling Team

19 Team Mlade Nade Srbije 20 EuroCyclingTrips - CMI Pro 

21 Hemus - 1896

 etape  /  Hill climbs sprints after stageBrdski ciljevi posle 3 3
Pl. St. br. Prezime              Ime Kod

Pl Bib. Last Name          First name Code 

Bodovi

PointsUCI code

UCI kod Nac

Country 

Ekipa

Team name 

175 MaticŽUMER BLE 131 10060749767 SLO KK BLED

12 HalilDOĞAN TUR 92 10053290871 TURu Turkey National Team

152 DylanHOPKINS LGS 83 10072873252 AUSu Ljubljana Gusto Santic

141 TristanDELACROIX SNM 74 10013733968 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

51 JakaPRIMOŽIČ KKK 55 10014992241 SLO KK Kranj

21 YordanANDREEV BUL 56 10010590461 BUL Bulgaria National Team

115 DzianisMARCHUK MCC 47 10015979419 BLRu MINSK CYCLING CLUB

113 YauhenSOBAL MCC 48 10002670110 BLR MINSK CYCLING CLUB

62 AxelTAILLANDIER TFD 49 10016241521 FRAu Team France Defense

144 JeanGOUBERT SNM 310 10013386283 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

5 JovanDIVNIĆ SRB 211 10049806551 SRBu Serbia National Team

41 SergheiTVETCOV WGC 112 10005497052 ROU Wildlife Generation Pro 

161 RobertJENKO MJP 113 10006686718 SLO MebloJOGI Pro-concret

205 DusanKALABA MNS 114 10010125669 SRB Team Mlade Nade Srbij

15 Tahir BuğraYIĞIT TUR 115 10063515984 TURu Turkey National Team

Jerseys wear for next  stage - Nosioci majca 
St. br. Prezime                         Ime

Bib Last name                    First name

144 GOUBERT Jean

113 SOBAL Yauhen

141 DELACROIX Tristan

175 ŽUMER Matic

52 ZIHERL Luka

1 DANILOVIĆ Marko

145 EdouardBONNEFOIX SNM 621 10016136740 FRA Sprinter Nice Metropole

116 UladzimirHARAKHAVIK MCC 622 10009713118 BLR MINSK CYCLING CLUB

164 MarkoPAVLIČ MJP 523 10007974087 SLO MebloJOGI Pro-concrete

1 MarkoDANILOVIĆ SRB 524 10007298727 SRB Serbia National Team

32 NorbertBANASZEK MSP 525 10010957445 POL HRE Mazowsze Serce P

133 GergőOROSZ MKB 526 10011000790 HUN MKB Cycling Team

52 LukaZIHERL KKK 427 10017615685 SLO KK Kranj

45 AlexHOEHN WGC 428 10012493479 USA Wildlife Generation Pro 

63 VincentLOUICHE TFD 429 10007174344 FRA Team France Defense

15 Tahir BuğraYIĞIT TUR 330 10063515984 TUR Turkey National Team

156 CarloJURISEVIČ LGS 231 10050880019 CRO Ljubljana Gusto Santic

43 CormacMCGEOUGH WGC 132 10015547666 IRL Wildlife Generation Pro 

152 DylanHOPKINS LGS 133 10072873252 AUS Ljubljana Gusto Santic



Comminuqe N0.3  

Due too weather conditions and the stage profile the Commissars’ panel decided to increase the time 

limit to 12%. 

 

Extra information for the 4rd stage 

At 37‐48 km bad road 

110 – 120 km uphill on a bad road and construction 

128st km ‐ bridge with rail tracks in the middle. 



TOUR DE SERBIA 2021
Startna lista / List of starters

12.9.2021.

4Etapa / Stage:

93Na startu / Riders:

Serbia National Team

SRBSRB

1 16' 25'' DANILOVIĆ Marko 30

2 36' 08'' KLISURIĆ Steva 75

3 35' 54'' RAJOVIĆ Dusan 70

4 36' 08'' VESELINOVIĆ Dusan u 74

5 34' 42'' DIVNIĆ Jovan u 60

6 26' 59'' DJURIĆ Djordje u 53

Turkey National Team

TURTUR

11 26' 59'' TIRYAKI Oğuzhan 52

12 22' 13'' DOĞAN Halil u 31

13 39' 00'' ŞAMLI Ferit 92

14 26' 18'' ABAY Burak 45

15 36' 30'' YIĞIT Tahir Buğra u 84

16 23' 32'' BULUT Samet u 34

Bulgaria National Team

BULBUL

21 25' 38'' ANDREEV Yordan 37

22 15' 40'' IVANOV Borislav 26

23 36' 21'' VENKOV Ventsislav u 81

24 36' 08'' ANGELOV Lachezar 76

25 36' 21'' DYANKOV Nikolay u 79

HRE Mazowsze Serce Polski

POLMSP

31 15' 22'' BANASZEK Alan 21

32 22' 29'' BANASZEK Norbert 32

33 25' 56'' BUDZIŃSKI Tomasz 40

34 26' 17'' PAWLAK Tobiasz 42

35 00' 40'' STACHOWIAK Adam 5

36 35' 18'' STANISZEWSKI Daniel 61

Wildlife Generation Pro Cycling

USAWGC

41 11' 04'' TVETCOV Serghei 13

42 00' 43'' CLARKE Jonathan 6

43 06' 19'' MCGEOUGH Cormac 9

44 25' 56'' ROSS Kent 39

45 11' 04'' HOEHN Alex 11

KK Kranj

SLOKKK

51 11' 04'' PRIMOŽIČ Jaka 12

52 06' 14'' ZIHERL Luka u 8

53 24' 55'' REPŠE Uroš 36

54 33' 03'' VOVK Jaka u 59

55 36' 46'' LOTRIČ Bine u 86

56 16' 07'' ŠARC Leon 28

Team France Defense

FRATFD

61 37' 05'' KERVADEC Stevan 88

62 07' 38'' TAILLANDIER Axel u 10

63 35' 40'' LOUICHE Vincent 64

64 26' 18'' GUEYDON Julien 43

65 27' 43'' AMADORI Julien 55

66 32' 35'' COLLUCCINI Nicolas 57

Velo Schils - Interbike RT

GBRVSI

72 36' 21'' HORROCKS Fabian 80

73 24' 00'' CROSS Eugene 35

75 36' 21'' THOMPSON Jack 82

76 32' 57'' ROBERTS William 58

BIH National Team

BIHBIH

81 15' 37'' KARIĆ Vedad 22

82 36' 43'' SELIMOVIĆ Husein u 85

83 36' 46'' LUKIĆ Siniša u 87

84 26' 18'' MAKSIMOVIĆ Sergej u 44

85 39' 25'' SPAJIĆ Petar u 93

Asfra Racing Team

BELART

91 12' 27'' SCHOTTE Louwrence 18

92 15' 40'' DUBOIS Foeke 24

93 36' 08'' HILL Jordan 73

94 23' 05'' STANKOVIC Marko 33

96 26' 59'' MAKA Omer u 54

EuroCyclingTrips - CMI Pro Cyclin

GUMCMI

101 35' 54'' BUIJK Jacob 71

102 35' 40'' GREEN Siméon 68

103 36' 08'' PEYROTON DAR Thomas 78

106 35' 40'' ZEGKLIS Nikolaos 67

MINSK CYCLING CLUB

BLRMCC

112 35' 40'' BAZHKOU Stanislau 69

113 00' 26'' SOBAL Yauhen 2

114 35' 18'' SHAUCHENKA Siarhei 62

115 13' 01'' MARCHUK Dzianis u 19

116 25' 56'' HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir 38

Hemus - 1896

BULHEM

122 36' 08'' LUMPAROV Georgi 72

124 37' 34'' KOEV Vladimir 89

MKB Cycling Team

HUNMKB

132 26' 46'' HRENKÓ Norbert u 50

133 26' 46'' OROSZ Gergő u 48

134 26' 28'' NAGY Bendegúz u 46

Sprinter Nice Metropole

FRASNM

141 00' 29'' DELACROIX Tristan 3

142 35' 40'' ROLANT Antony u 66

143 35' 40'' HENNEQUIN Paul u 65

144 10h 43' 15GOUBERT Jean 1

145 11' 04'' BONNEFOIX Edouard 14

Ljubljana Gusto Santic

SLOLGS

151 00' 35'' FINKŠT Tilen 4

152 11' 11'' HOPKINS Dylan u 15

153 26' 46'' HRIBAR Jernej u 51

154 15' 40'' PEČNIK Teo u 25

155 26' 46'' AVBELJ Blaž u 49

156 11' 33'' JURISEVIČ Carlo u 16

MebloJOGI Pro-concrete

SLOMJP

161 26' 13'' JENKO Robert 41

162 38' 08'' ŠTAJNAR Mihael u 91

164 11' 40'' PAVLIČ Marko 17

165 26' 28'' LOJEN Matija u 47

KK BLED

SLOBLE

172 15' 37'' VRHOVNIK Luka 23

173 37' 40'' DRAGAR Luka u 90

175 00' 43'' ŽUMER Matic 7

CCN METALAC

SRBCCN

181 36' 08'' TOMIĆ Marko 77

183 16' 24'' BIEN Max u 29

Sidi Ali Kinetik Pro Cycling Team

MARSKT

191 14' 38'' EL KOURAJI Mohcine 20

193 15' 46'' GRIGORYAN Stepan 27

Team Mlade Nade Srbije

SRBMNS

201 36' 21'' ZORAJA Uros 83

203 28' 18'' ĆATOVIĆ Nermin 56

205 35' 26'' KALABA Dusan 63
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